
1414 151513

Peil = 0

1e verdieping
2870+P

2e verdieping
5950+P

begane grond
1050-

3406

67203406

14 15

01 begane grond nieuw
1:50

3406

67203406

14 15

02 entresol nieuw
1:50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1010

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

m²
vide
76.1

 

wee
m²

unit 14
46.1

Industriefunctie

Verblijfsruimte
m²

unit 14
162.7

Bijeenkomstfunctie

Verblijfsruimte

1

2

3

4

5

04 doorsnede BB
1:50

05

06

A B

Peil = 0

1e verdieping
2870+P

2e verdieping
5950+P

A

begane grond
1050-

03 doorsnede AA
1:50

AA

AA

BB BB BB BB

20
x 

op
tre

de
 =

 3
80

0

38
00

20
x 

op
tre

de
 =

 3
80

0

38
00

Trap opbouw:

Hoogte trap: 3800mm
Breedte trap: 1000mm
Aantal treden: 20 stuks
Aantrede: 220mm
Optrede: 190mm
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